Whirlpool WTW6400SW3 03 - MOTOR, BASKET AND TUB PARTS

MOTOR, BASKET AND TUB PARTS

Wi10172461

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WTW6400SW3 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - MOTOR, BASKET AND TUB PARTS

Item

14
15
16
17

Original Part Number
W10106600

W10076270
W10076260
W10130807
8572540

W10141017
8533953

W10118114
8545953

W10118182
W10128830

W10005430

8533957

W10137698

8565172
8565170

Click on the part number to view part

353244

W10296143
W10193886

280142

W10419333

Replaced By

Part Description

Cap, Impeller

Screw And Washer Assembly
Washer

Tub Ring

Hose, Pressure Switch
Impeller

Screw, 8-16 X 1.000
Hub

Hub

Basket

Tub-Outer

Clamp, Pressure Hose
Retainer

Screw, 10-16 X 1/2
Shield, Drive Motor
Tube

Stator, Motor


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511055-residential-whirlpool-wtw6400sw3-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418416-whirlpool-w10106600-washer-cap-impeller.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418800-whirlpool-w10076270-washer-screw-and-washer-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418631-whirlpool-w10076260-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419777-whirlpool-w10130807-washer-tub-ring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421477-whirlpool-353244-washer-dryer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419778-whirlpool-w10141017-washer-impeller.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418710-whirlpool-8533953-washer-screw-8-16-x-1-000.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422001-whirlpool-280145-washer-hub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422001-whirlpool-280145-washer-hub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422875-whirlpool-w10296143-washer-basket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423041-whirlpool-w10193886-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418442-whirlpool-w10005430-washer-clamp-pressure-hose-retainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420397-whirlpool-8533957-washer-screw-10-16-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419779-whirlpool-w10137698-washer-shield-drive-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422000-whirlpool-280142-washer-tube.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421235-whirlpool-w10419333-washer-stator-motor.html

18 8557836 Plate, Stator

20 W10137685 W10178988 Rps Assembly

Bolt, Rotor Assembly Non-
22 BLANK Not Available Serviceable (Supplied
W/Rotor)

24 8566197 W10222008 Filter, Dual Pump Hood


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418609-whirlpool-8557836-washer-plate-stator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419780-whirlpool-8534042-washer-screw-1-4-20-x-968.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418240-whirlpool-w10178988-washer-rps-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422002-whirlpool-280146-washer-rotor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419999-whirlpool-w10137697-washer-harness-lower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420407-whirlpool-w10222008-washer-filter-dual-pump-hood.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420401-whirlpool-8533928-washer-screw-8-18-x-3-4.html
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